Final FRCA Teaching Schedule 2024

	Date
	Location

	Wednesday 24th January                          
                                
	Trainee led Worcester & Hereford 

	Wednesday 28th February                         

	QE

	Wednesday 20th March                              

	SWBH

	Wednesday 24th April                                 

	BCH

	Wednesday 22nd May                                 

	Hereford

	Wednesday 26th June

	Trainee Led SWBH & RHH

	Wednesday 17th July                                   
	Worcester


	Wednesday 25th September                      
	ROH


	Wednesday 23rd October                      
     
	Trainee Led QE

	Wednesday 27th November                      

	RHH



